Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
{All of the information in this report igpublic information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation -D A n (\ l/\*'ﬁ (
Office sought or ballot question S \ District ]SD ofz?g

Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report

Assouatmn or corporation report from ? - /9~Z
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ 1@_( ).09 TOTALCASH-ON-HAND ~ §

+
IN-KIND &

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED -
$ 100 00

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose _ Emoqnt ‘
V51 2027 We bsi't. | ZYg.o0 |
:/g/éazc . Corn a&xﬁgdf mﬂo& B | /SO. o0 ‘
_//;/70_;1 ;, sh /63.93 |
gs/2022 | j oy 8SD .00

TOTAL | _2/ 02 &

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
. Amount
TOTAL

/A A
| certify that this is a full and true statement. &Q' JW/%,% ?—7—2 “420.2\1

Mature Date
Printed NameBO\V\f AA/\:\'O ( eDhone ()\O’L;m[) %‘S* Email (if 3V3'|ab|€:‘&M&L_{v (@gw\b‘

Address SR\S (;(‘Fk\/\D\VV\ ! ]e\




Campaign Contributions

Date Name Address Employer Amount
8/11/22}leffrey Gustafson 153 lake st east, Wayzata MN 55391 Stonewood Home Builders S 250.00
8/11/22]Anna Gustafson 153 lake st east, Wayzata MN 55391 Stonewood Home Builders $ 250.00




Date

Purpose Amount
8/10/22 | Printing - Doorknocking Handouts S 280.00
8/11/22 |Printing - Campaign Signs S 121.00

8/19/22 |Yard Signs

S 709.67




Report

Office

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information _in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation YA, +O C

Office sought or ballot question 5 Q’\/\OO \ BOM District 2 ?’8/ - @ rono

Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:

report Campaign committee report > p 0/
Assocnatlon or corporation report from /3 //Z.L to %/7 %
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

&
CASH s 6650.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ~ $ (622 F
IN-KIND e Y2917
TOTAL AMO -
MOUNT RECEIVED ¢ 7,076,

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the penod of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

S Miadall Tepock

rora | ) 037.29

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Name

For Office Use Only:

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL N/ A
I/ ) )]
| certify that this is a full and true statement. \Q)a/v\// /7( M
Signatu |£e Date

Printed Name 'DAV\ A(L/C\'D< Telephone 607“ 200~ o’ZKS ‘/ Email (if available) /&l ubH CL\+O
Address __ S 2\S @‘rﬂ\ Lam Hl(/ {?AQ ; Oconn _MN 55358

4{/.'3‘_



Date Received
10/11/22
10/11/22

10/3/22
10/3/22
10/1/22
9/28/22
9/27/22
9/24/22
9/20/22
9/1/22

9/3/22

9/3/22

8/30/22
8/25/22
8/24/22
8/24/22
8/15/22
8/11/22
8/10/22

Date Received
8/24/22
9/24/22
9/24/22
9/30/22

Monetary Contribution

FirstName LastName Address

Gregg
Denise
Leesa
Richard
Michelle
Tricia
Wendy
Andy
Kendra
Lisa
Robert
Lisa
carrie
Jillian
John
Jess
Caroline
Jeffrey
Anna

First Name
Lisa

Zach

Kris
Caroline

Steinhafel
Steinhafe!
Anderson
Anderson
Langevin
Keating
Dankey
Thoreson
Olsen
James
Erickson
Erickson
jorgensen
Moriarty
Withrow
Withrow
Sailer
Gustafson
Gustafson

Last Name
James
Boettchers
Rudd
Sailer

2265 North Shore Dr.
2265 North Shore Dr.
3205 Crystal Bay Rd
3205 Crystal Bay Rd
319 park ste

2320 Ofiver Hill

2599 Casco Point Road
3300 Graham Hill Road
2065 Grand Avenue
1225 Maplewood Dr.
372 West Lake Street
372 West Lake Street
2422 lafayette rd

2203 Huntington Pt Rd W
425 Oxford Rd.

425 Oxford Rd.

64 Creekside Drive
153 lake st east

153 lake street east

In-Kind Contributions

Address

1225 Maplewood Dr
6140 Woodhill Lane
601 Park Lane

64 Creekside Dr

City
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Orono
Wayzata
Long Lake
Long Lake
Long Lake
Orono
Orono
wayzata
WAYZATA
Orono
Orono
Long Lake
Wayzata
Wayzata

City
Long Lake

Maple Plain

Orono
Long Lake

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

State
MN
MN
MN
MN

Zip
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55356
55391
55356
55356
55356
55356
55356
55391
55391
55356
55356
55356
55391
55391

Zip

55356
55359
55356
55356

Employer

Retired

Retired

Self Employed - Business
Self Employed - Business
Self Employed - Business
Retired

Self Employed - Business
Radiologist

Self Employed - Business
Self Employed - Business
Self Employed - Business
Self Employed - Business
Self Employed - Business
Self Employed - Business
Investors

Investors

Chiropracotr

Business Owner
Business Owner

Total

Employer

Self Employed - Business
Student

Self Employed - Business
Chiropractor

Total

Contribution Amount
$600.00
$600.00
$425.00
$425.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$100.00
$200.00
$600.00
$600.00
$100.00
$300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00

$6,650.00

Contribution Amount
31.54
66.66
$235.95
86.02

420.17

Type
Money
Money
Money
Money
Money
Money
Money
Money
Money
Money
Money
Money
Money
Money
Money
Maney
Money
Money
Money

Type
InKind
In-Kind
InKind
In-Kind



Date
7/31/22
8/5/22
8/8/22
8/11/22
8/10/22
8/11/22
8/19/22
9/14/22
9/14/22
9/15/22
9/15/22
9/19/22
9/19/22
9/20/22
9/22/22
9/23/22
9/26/22
9/26/22
9/27/22
9/28/22
9/30/22
10/11/22
10/11/22
10/13/22
10/17/22
10/18/22
10/19/22
10/21/22
10/26/22
Various

Distributions
Purpose

Website
Photography
Corn Days Parade
T-Shirts
Graphic Design & Printing
Printing - Campaign Signs
Small Yard Signs
Large 4' x 8' Yard Signs
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
T-Shirts
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Graphic Design & Printing
Meet & Greet Event Insurance
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Yard Sign Security Measures
Facebook Ads
First Mailer Print & Postage
Graphic Design
Second Mailer Print & Postage
Laker / Pioneer Ads
Donation Processing Fees

Total

Amount
348.00
250.00
150.00
163.93
280.00
121.00
709.67
850.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
25.00
31.99
35.00
50.00
240.00
119.92
75.00
75.00
125.00
5.96
116.13
175.00
432.76
50.00
833.52
530.38
174.03

nmrinrnininminominninonmminomunminnmnnninmokninondoinnn;,dn;,nno;on ;D D n

$ 6,027.29



Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation L VN & 1—0 r

Office sought or ballot question SC\'\OO \ %O&C & District l‘f)b 2?8'

Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:

report Campaign committee report 10/ H/
A_ssocxatlon or corporation report s 20 /% - m/ﬁ;
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ 450.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ "{6 .65

+ —
IN-KIND $

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =
$ Lt';O 00

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose It Amount

Ser  Admcined

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
IR
| certify that this is a full and true statement. =\ )%Mm
Sﬁgnature Date

Printed Name Dﬁﬂ Al‘/\ﬂ_(—o( Telephone 502-300 235U Emal(if available)_ V\N‘J/\{'a @?’(ww'l Lsm
Address 32\5 G'!rm\/\hw\ HII( | [') ) M bsgbg




Date Received
10/19/22
10/19/22

Date Recelved

Distributions

Date Purpose Amount
11/10/22 Graphic Design S 30.00
11/7/22 Facebook ads S 764.00
10/26/22 Facebook ads S 229.36
Various Donation Processing Fees S 2.70

Total $ 1,026.06

Monetary Contribution

FirstName LastName Address City State  Zip  Employer

Leesa Anderson 3205 Crystal Bay Rd Wayzata MN 55391 Self Employed - Business

Richard Anderson 3205 Crystal Bay Rd Wayzata MN 55391 Self Employed - Business
Total

In-Kind Contributions

FirstName Last Name Address City State  Zip Employer

Total

Contribution Amount
$175.00
$175.00

$350.00

Contribution Amount

0

Type
Money
Money

Type



Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a
ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made
disbursements exceeding $750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later
than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1)

Campaign Information

Dan Achtor
) School Board

Name of candidate or committee
Office sought by candidate (if applicable

Identification of ballot question (if applicable)

Certification

Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.

@ | do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.

O | do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed $750 in the calendar

year.

Signature of candidate or committee treasurer D Wﬂ} /40Lb

Date 11/14/2022

Revised 2/2014



Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation _Dan Achtor

Office sought or ballot question School Board District ___1SD 278
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report
. from to
X Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH S $0 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND S $0

IN-KIND + S $116.67
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED -

s $116.67

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See Attached

TOTAL $179.18

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total

more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
4 44
N .
| certify that this is a full and true statement. j AA’
Signature Date

Dan Achtor 602-300-2854

Printed Name

Telephone Email (if available

) danachtor@gmail.com

Address 3215 Graham Hill Rd., Orono, MN 55356




Date Received

Date Received
11/2/22

Distributions

Date Purpose Amount
12/5/22 Mailing Invoice S 179.18
12/2/22 Donation to Orono Nutrition $  426.28

Total S 605.46

Monetary Contribution

FirstName LastName Address City State  Zip Employer

Total

In-Kind Contributions

FirstName LastName Address City State  Zip Employer
CeCe Larkin Ryan 6000 Hwy 12 Maple Plain MN 55359 Self-Employed

Total

Contribution Amount

$0.00

Contribution Amount
$116.67

116.67

Type

Type
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	Dan Achtor Final Campaign Finance Report 12-8-22

	Name of candidate or committee:  Dan Achtor
	Office sought by candidate, if applicable:  School Board
	Identification of ballot question, if applicable: 
	Certification: All required reports have been filed
	Signature of Candidate or Committee Treasurer: 
	Date:  11/14/2022


