Office sought or ba	, committee or corpora	tion Dan Nool Bard	District	ISD 278	
Type of report 	Camp	date report aign committee report ation or corporation rep eport		covered by report:	
		CONTRIBUTIONS	RECEIVED		
(money or in-kind) ra contributions from a	ather than contributor. Se single source that exceed	e note on contribution lim	covered by this report. Contrib hits on the back of this form. Use ar year. This itemization must in	e a separate sheet to ite	mize all
CASH	\$	700.00	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$	
IN-KIND	+ <				
TOTAL AMOUNT R	ECEIVED = \$	700.00			
Date 7/31/2002 8/8/2022	Website Corn day	Purpose 12 Forrade		Amount 348.00 150.00 163.93	
8/11/2022	T-shirt	/			500
9/8/2022 8/11 / 2022 \$/5/2022	T-shirt Photograp	hy		250.00	add 1
9 8/2022 8/11   2022 3/5/2022		hy	TOTAL	250.00	add 1 sheets
8/1( / 2022 4-5/2022 Corporations mus	Photog ray C( t list any media projec Submit a separate repo	DRPORATE PROJECT t or corporate message rt for each project. Atta		250.00 2,022.60	see add 1 Sheets (s) total
S/II / 2022 S/S/2022 Corporations mus more than \$200. Project title or des	Photog ray C( t list any media projec Submit a separate repo scription	DRPORATE PROJECT t or corporate message rt for each project. Atta	EXPENDITURES project for which contribut ch additional sheets if necess Name and Address	QUST .00 Q1 OQQ .60 ion(s) or expenditure cary. Expenditure or Contribution	(s) total
S/II / 2022 S/2022 Corporations mus more than \$200. Project title or des	Photog ray C( t list any media projec Submit a separate repo scription	DRPORATE PROJECT t or corporate message rt for each project. Atta	EXPENDITURES project for which contribut ich additional sheets if necess Name and Address of Recipient	QUSD .00 2, ODD .60 ion(s) or expenditure sary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount	(s) total
S/II / 2022 S/S/2022 Corporations mus more than \$200. Project title or des	Photog ray C( t list any media projec Submit a separate repo scription	DRPORATE PROJECT t or corporate message rt for each project. Atta	EXPENDITURES project for which contribut ch additional sheets if necess Name and Address	QUSD .00 2, ODD .60 ion(s) or expenditure sary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount	(s) total
8/11 / 2022 Gorporations mus more than \$200. Project title or des Date	Photog ray C( t list any media projec Submit a separate repo scription	DRPORATE PROJECT t or corporate message rt for each project. Atta	EXPENDITURES project for which contribut ich additional sheets if necess Name and Address of Recipient	QUSD .00 2, ODD .60 ion(s) or expenditure sary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount	

Report

Office

For Office Use Only: Name

#### **Campaign Contributions**

Date	Name	Address	Employer	Amount	
8/11/22	Jeffrey Gustafson	153 lake st east, Wayzata MN 55391	Stonewood Home Builders	\$	250.00
8/11/22	Anna Gustafson	153 lake st east, Wayzata MN 55391	Stonewood Home Builders	\$	250.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					

Date	Purpose	Amount
8/10/22	Printing - Doorknocking Handouts	\$ 280.00
8/11/22	Printing - Campaign Signs	\$ 121.00
8/19/22	Yard Signs	\$ 709.67

## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

Name of candidate, committee o Office sought or ballot question	r corporation <u>Dan Ach</u> School Board	District 278 - Orono
Type of X	<ul> <li>Candidate report</li> <li>Campaign committee report</li> <li>Association or corporation report</li> <li>Final report</li> </ul>	Period of time covered by report: from $\frac{\frac{2}{31}}{22}$ to $\frac{\frac{10}{26}}{22}$
(money or in-kind) rather than contri contributions from a single source the	ributor. See note on contribution limits on the b hat exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This unt and date for these contributions.	<b>D</b> this report. Contributions should be listed by type back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all s itemization must include name, address, employer ASH-ON-HAND $\$ 2.71$

#### DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

7,070.17

=

Date	Purpose	Amount
	Saa Attal R R1	
	See Attached Report	
_	TOTAL	6,027.2

#### **CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES**

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description \_

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED

Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
			N/A
l certify that this is a	full and true statement.	Signature	Date
Printed Name $D_{1}$ Address $325$		Telephone 607-300-2854 Email (if avail RR , Orono MN 5	lable) danachto Ragunail 5356

Report

Office

For Office Use Only: Name

# **Monetary Contribution**

			-						
Date Received	First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	Contribution Amount	Туре
10/11/22	Gregg	Steinhafel	2265 North Shore Dr.	Wayzata	MN	55391	Retired	\$600.00	Money
10/11/22	Denise	Steinhafel	2265 North Shore Dr.	Wayzata	MN	55391	Retired	\$600.00	Money
10/3/22	Leesa	Anderson	3205 Crystal Bay Rd	Wayzata	MN	55391	Self Employed - Business	\$425.00	Money
10/3/22	Richard	Anderson	3205 Crystal Bay Rd	Wayzata	MN	55391	Self Employed - Business	\$425.00	Money
10/1/22	Michelle	Langevin	319 park st e	Wayzata	MN	55391	Self Employed - Business	\$100.00	Money
9/28/22	Tricia	Keating	2320 Oliver Hill	Orono	MN	55356	Retired	\$250.00	Money
9/27/22	Wendy	Dankey	2599 Casco Point Road	Wayzata	MN	55391	Self Employed - Business	\$250.00	Money
9/24/22	Andy	Thoreson	3300 Graham Hill Road	Long Lake	MN	55356	Radiologist	\$500.00	Money
9/20/22	Kendra	Olsen	2065 Grand Avenue	Long Lake	MN	55356	Self Employed - Business	\$100.00	Money
9/1/22	Lisa	James	1225 Maplewood Dr.	Long Lake	MN	55356	Self Employed - Business	\$200.00	Money
9/3/22	Robert	Erickson	372 West Lake Street	Orono	MN	55356	Self Employed - Business	\$600.00	Money
9/3/22	Lisa	Erickson	372 West Lake Street	Orono	MN	55356	Self Employed - Business	\$600.00	Money
8/30/22	carrie	jorgensen	2422 lafayette rd	wayzata	MN	55391	Self Employed - Business	\$100.00	Money
8/25/22	Jillian	Moriarty	2203 Huntington Pt Rd W	WAYZATA	MN	55391	Self Employed - Business	\$300.00	Money
8/24/22	John	Withrow	425 Oxford Rd.	Orono	MN	55356	Investors	\$500.00	Money
8/24/22	Jess	Withrow	425 Oxford Rd.	Orono	MN	55356	Investors	\$500.00	Money
8/15/22	Caroline	Sailer	64 Creekside Drive	Long Lake	MN	55356	Chiropracotr	\$100.00	Money
8/11/22	Jeffrey	Gustafson	153 lake st east	Wayzata	MN	55391	Business Owner	\$250.00	Money
8/10/22	Anna	Gustafson	153 lake street east	Wayzata	MN	55391	Business Owner	\$250.00	Money
							Total	\$6 6E0 00	

### Total

\$6,650.00

# **In-Kind Contributions**

Date Received	First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	Contribution Amount	Туре
8/24/22	Lisa	James	1225 Maplewood Dr	Long Lake	MN	55356	Self Employed - Business	31.54	In-Kind
9/24/22	Zach	Boettchers	6140 Woodhill Lane	Maple Plain	MN	55359	Student	66.66	In-Kind
9/24/22	Kris	Rudd	601 Park Lane	Orono	MN	55356	Self Employed - Business	\$235.95	In-Kind
9/30/22	Caroline	Sailer	64 Creekside Dr	Long Lake	MN	55356	Chiropractor	86.02	In-Kind
							Total	420.17	

# Distributions

. .

Date	Purpose	Amount
7/31/22	Website	\$ 348.00
8/5/22	Photography	\$ 250.00
8/8/22	Corn Days Parade	\$ 150.00
8/11/22	T-Shirts	\$ 163.93
8/10/22	Graphic Design & Printing	\$ 280.00
8/11/22	Printing - Campaign Signs	\$ 121.00
8/19/22	Small Yard Signs	\$ 709.67
9/14/22	Large 4' x 8' Yard Signs	\$ 850.00
9/14/22	Facebook Ads	\$ 10.00
9/15/22	Facebook Ads	\$ 10.00
9/15/22	Facebook Ads	\$ 10.00
9/19/22	Facebook Ads	\$ 15.00
9/19/22	Facebook Ads	\$ 15.00
9/20/22	Facebook Ads	\$ 25.00
9/22/22	T-Shirts	\$ 31.99
9/23/22	Facebook Ads	\$ 35.00
9/26/22	Facebook Ads	\$ 50.00
9/26/22	Graphic Design & Printing	\$ 240.00
9/27/22	Meet & Greet Event Insurance	\$ 119.92
9/28/22	Facebook Ads	\$ 75.00
9/30/22	Facebook Ads	\$ 75.00
10/11/22	Facebook Ads	\$ 125.00
10/11/22	Facebook Ads	\$ 5.96
10/13/22	Yard Sign Security Measures	\$ 116.13
10/17/22	Facebook Ads	\$ 175.00
10/18/22	First Mailer Print & Postage	\$ 432.76
10/19/22	Graphic Design	\$ 50.00
10/21/22	Second Mailer Print & Postage	\$ 833.52
10/26/22	Laker / Pioneer Ads	\$ 530.38
Various	Donation Processing Fees	\$ 174.03

Total

\$ 6,027.29

Name of canulu	ate, committee or		Dan Ach	101	2	
Office sought or	ballot question	School	Board	District	15D 278	
Type of report		_ Candidate rep _ Campaign com _ Association or _ Final report			me covered by report: $22$ to $\frac{11}{10}/22$	
(money or in-kind contributions from	<ul> <li>d) rather than contrib m a single source tha elf-employed, amour</li> <li>+ +</li> </ul>	ceived during the outor. See note of t exceeded \$100	n contribution limits on the during the calendar year. These contributions.	this report. Cont back of this form.	ributions should be listed by Use a separate sheet to itemiz t include name, address, empl \$46.65	ze al
			DISBURSEMENTS			
			irsements made during th	ne period of time	covered by report.	
	al sheets if necessa	ry.				
Date			Purpose [		Amount	
		500	Attachood			
		Sel	Attached			
		Sel	Attached			
		Sel	Attached	тот/	AL	
	<ol> <li>Submit a separat description</li> </ol>	CORPOR/ project or corp	Attached Atte PROJECT EXPENSE	DITURES or which contribution all sheets if neces	ution(s) or expenditure(s) t essary. Expenditure or Contribution	tota
more than \$200 Project title or o	<ol> <li>Submit a separat description</li> </ol>	CORPORA project or corp te report for eac	Attached ATE PROJECT EXPENS orate message project for h project. Attach additio Name and	DITURES or which contribution all sheets if neces	ution(s) or expenditure(s) tessary.	tota
more than \$200 Project title or o	<ol> <li>Submit a separat description</li> </ol>	CORPORA project or corp te report for eac	Attached ATE PROJECT EXPENS orate message project for h project. Attach additio Name and	DITURES for which contribution nal sheets if neces Address pient	ution(s) or expenditure(s) tessary.	tota
more than \$200 Project title or o	<ol> <li>Submit a separat description</li> </ol>	CORPORA project or corp te report for eac	Attached ATE PROJECT EXPENS orate message project for h project. Attach additio Name and	DITURES or which contribution all sheets if neces	ution(s) or expenditure(s) tessary.	
more than \$200 Project title or o Date	0. Submit a separat	CORPOR/ project or corp te report for eac	Attached ATE PROJECT EXPENS orate message project for h project. Attach additio Name and	DITURES for which contribution nal sheets if neces Address pient	ution(s) or expenditure(s) tessary.	tota
more than \$200 Project title or o Date	<ol> <li>Submit a separat description</li> </ol>	CORPORA project or corp te report for eac urpose	Attached ATE PROJECT EXPENS orate message project for h project. Attach additio Name and	DITURES for which contribution nal sheets if necess defined defined defined to the second defined to the second defined defined to the second defined defined to the second defi	Date	_

Report

Office

For Office Use Only: Name

### Distributions

Date	Purpose	Amount		
11/10/22	Graphic Design	\$	30.00	
11/7/22	Facebook ads	\$	764.00	
10/26/22	Facebook ads	\$	229.36	
Various	<b>Donation Processing Fees</b>	\$	2.70	
	Total	\$	1,026.06	

# **Monetary Contribution**

Date Received	First Name	Last Name	Address		City	Stat	e Zip	Employer	Contribution Amount	Туре
10/19/22	Leesa	Anderson	3205 Crystal Bay Rd	Wayzata		MN	5539	. Self Employed - Business	\$175.00	Money
10/19/22	Richard	Anderson	3205 Crystal Bay Rd	Wayzata		MN	5539	L Self Employed - Business	\$175.00	Money
								Total	\$350.00	

# **In-Kind Contributions**

Date Received	First Name Last Name Address	City	State Zip	Employer	Contribution Amount Type
				Total	0

## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

### **Instructions**

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by *Minnesota Statutes* 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (*Minnesota Statutes* 211A.05, subdivision 1)

### **Campaign Information**

Name of candidate or committee

Office sought by candidate (if applicable)

Identification of ballot question (if applicable)

## **Certification**

Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.

I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been

submitted to the filing officer.

I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar

year.

Signature of candidate or committee treasurer

Date

Daniel & Achte

## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candida	ate, committee o	r corporation Dan Achtor		
Office sought or	ballot question	School Board	District I	SD 278
Type of report	X	Candidate report Campaign committee report	Period of time	e covered by report:
	X	Association or corporation report Final report	from	to

### **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED**

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH	\$	\$0	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ \$0
IN-KIND	+ \$	\$116.67		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	= \$	\$116.67		

#### DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose		Amount
	See Attached		
		TOTAL	\$179.18

### CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description \_\_\_\_

Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		TOTAL	

I certify that this is a full and true statement.	Danit X ALAA	
	Signature	Date
Printed Name Dan Achtor		Email (if available)danachtor@gmail.com
Address 3215 Graham Hill Rd., Orono, MN	55356	

### Distributions

Date	Purpose	A	Amount
12/5/22	Mailing Invoice	\$	179.18
12/2/22	Donation to Orono Nutrition	\$	426.28
	Total	\$	605.46

# **Monetary Contribution**

Date Received	First Name Last Name Address	City	State Zi	p Employer	Contribution Amount Type
				Tatal	<u>¢0.00</u>
				Total	\$0.00

# **In-Kind Contributions**

Date Received	First Name	e Last Name Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	<b>Contribution Amount</b>	Туре
11/2/22	CeCe	Larkin Ryan 6000 Hwy 12	Maple Plain	MN	55359	9 Self-Employed	\$116.67	
						Total	116.67	